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Instructor's Office Hours
Fall 2013

Ambikasaran, Sivaram M 11-12, R 6-7 1105A WW sivaram@cims.nyu.edu

Amendola, Carlos Enrique M11:55-12:55, W3:05-4:05 605 WWH cea342@nyu.edu

Askham, Travis M4-5 1110 WWH 83290 askham@cims.nyu.edu

Borges, Carlos MW5-6 1103 WWH Borges@cims.nyu.edu

Bravo, Jorge MT3-4 8/505 WWH jorge.bravo@nyu.edu

Bushuk, Mitchell R 5-7 908 WWH N/A bushuk@cims.nyu.edu

Cai, David F4-6 1129 WWH 83310 cai@cims.nyu.edu

Cerfon, Antoine M1-2, 5-6 1011 WWH 83169 cerfon@cims.nyu.edu

Chai, Xiaoai  xiaoai.chai@nyu.edu

Chariker, Logan R3:30-5:30 707 WWH bortkiew@gmail.com

Chatterjee, Shirshendu MW3:30-4:30 1010 CIWW 83268 chatterj@cims.nyu.edu

Cohen, Naftali 906 WWH N/A naftali@cims.nyu.edu

Diaz-Alban, Jose TR4-5:30, W2-3 1119 WWH 83266 josediaz@cims.nyu.edu

Dies, Erik 710 WWH 83254 dies@cims.nyu.edu

Ding, Xiucai M1-2, R5-6 605 WWH xd301@nyu.edu

Dong, Yilun  WWH yilun@cims.nyu.edu

Elsey, Matthew T3:30-4:30, R10:45-11:45 521 WWH 83148 melsey@cims.nyu.edu

Fang, Fang M5-7 1111 WWH fang@cims.nyu.edu

Friel, Robert F1-3 905 WWH friel@cims.nyu.edu

Geoffroy, Pierre-Jean M 12-2 705 WWH pjg313@nyu.edu

Germain, Pierre F9-11 (Analysis), W9-11 (Complex 
A)

711 WWH pgermain@cims.nyu.edu

Ghoul, Tej-eddine 523 WWH ghoul@math.univ-paris13.fr

Gonzalez Paris, Juan Jose MR 2-3 pm 605 WWH jgp307@nyu.edu

Greenleaf, Frederick MW3:30-4:30, R4-5, or by appt 613 WWH 83173 fred.greenleaf@nyu.edu

Guadagni, Joseph Vincent W4-6 1109  WWH guadagni@cims.nyu.edu

Guan, Yizheng  yizheng.guan@nyu.edu

Guo, Yuan W1:15-3:15 1106 WWH 83242 yuanguo@cims.nyu.edu

Hagstrom, George  hagstrom@cims.nyu.edu

Hameiri, Eliezer M3-4, W10-11 1030 WWH 83272 hameiri@cims.nyu.edu

Hang, Fengbo R4:10-6:10 630 WWH 83221 fengbo@cims.nyu.edu

Hanhart, Alex TR1-3 725 WWH 83375 hanhart@cims.nyu.edu

Haslhofer, Robert M10-11, W2-3 521 WWH 83148 robert.haslhofer@cims.nyu.

Hershkovits, Or W3:30-4:30 608 WWH or@cims.nyu.edu

Holmes-Cerfon, Miranda T5:45-7, W4:10-4:55 1107 WWH holmes@cims.nyu.edu

Hsu, Frank MW 8-9AM 13FL WWH frank.hsu@nyu.edu
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Hu, Xianpeng 519 WWH 83136 xianpeng@cims.nyu.edu

Huang, Chengcheng T5-6, W4-5 1110 WWH 83920 huangc@cims.nyu.edu

Huang, David (Xiyu)  xh436@nyu.edu

Huang, Jingyin M12:15-1:15, F4:30-5:30 610 WWH jingyin@cims.nyu.edu

Huo, Junwei F12:30-2:30 805 WWH jh3660@nyu.edu

Huynh, Thang M5:30-6:30, R12-1 605 WWH N/A thang@cims.nyu.edu

Israel, Arie W 1-3 730 WWH arie@cims.nyu.edu

Jankowski, Christopher W12-2 722 WWH 83229 chrisj@cims.nyu.edu

Jiang, Senbao W1-3 605 WWH sj1377@nyu.edu

Jiang, Tian F5-6 708 WWH N/A tian@cims.nyu.edu

Kalaycioglu, Selin T11-1, W10-11, R11-12 723 WWH 83355 kalaycioglu@cims.nyu.edu

Kallemov, Bakytzhan T3-4, R2-3 1010 WWH kallemov@gmail.com

Kim, Jong-Sung W 5-7 pm 905 WWH jsk591@nyu.edu

Kleeman, Richard 929 WWH 83233 kleeman@cims.nyu.edu

Koehler, Lukas R9:30-10:55 605 WWH 83169 koehler@cims.nyu.edu

Kogan, Hana MW 12:45-1:45, or by appt 1311 WWH hk855@nyu.edu

Kornbluth, Yitzhak M2:30-4:30 604 WWH 83190 yitzhak@cims.nyu.edu

Lee, Dong Hyun  WWH donghyun@cims.nyu.edu

Lee, Doo Heon F 4-6 pm 805 WWH dooheon@cims.nyu.edu

Leingang, Matthew MR1:30-2:30 726 WWH 83107 leingang@courant.nyu.edu

Li, Yao  yaoli@cims.nyu.edu

Lim, Henry M3:30-4:30 (505), T3:30-4:30 605 WWH uny0426@gmail.com

Lopes, Domingos R3-5 605 WWH 83216 domingos@cims.nyu.edu

Mahawa, Cheikhna M12:30-1:30, R11-2 805 WWH cm1971@cims.nyu.edu

Majmudar, Trushant T11-12, R2-3 (calc), MW 11-12 
(discrete)

1122 WWH 83203 trush@cims.nyu.edu

Manzari, Mohammad M3-4 (905), TR11-12 605 WWH mtm430@nyu.edu

Marques, Sophie T9:30-12:30 or by appt 519 WWH 83163 sophie.marques@math.u-bo

Massey, Adam  alm673@nyu.edu

Matta, Amit  akm2038@nyu.edu

McKean, Henry W3:30-5:30 1002 WWH 83252 mckean@cims.nyu.edu

Mehmetoglu, Orhan  om506@stern.nyu.edu

Moore, Nick T4-5, W9-10 1122 WWH 83296 moore@cims.nyu.edu

Munoz, Andres MW10:45-11:45 718 WWH 83183 munoz@cims.nyu.edu

Nandori, Peter W11-12, R2-3 926 WWH 27338 nandoripeter@gmail.com

Naor, Assaf M11-1 1113 WWH 83382 naor@cims.nyu.edu
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Newhall, Katharine M2-3, R4:30-6 1311 CIWW newhall@cims.nyu.edu

Pang, Liming M12:15-1:15, F4:30-5:30 610 WWH lp1344@nyu.edu

Rachh, Manas TR4-5 1110 WWH rachh@cims.nyu.edu

Ramakrishnan, Janak R5:15-7:15 805 WWH janak@janak.org

Ramani, Rishab  rr1986@nyu.edu

Rangan, Aaditya 1123 WWH 83303 rangan@cims.nyu.edu

Ristroph, Leif M 10-12 1127 WWH lr1090@nyu.edu

Rozinov, Alex WR 2-5 901 WWH alexrozinov@yahoo.com

Sabouri, Pooneh  

Sathyamoorthy, Arjun  jas1202@nyu.edu

Schioppa, Andrea F5-6 605 WWH 83169 schioppa@cims.nyu.edu

Schlick, Tamar 1021 Silv schlick@nyu.edu

Shah, Niket F 1-3 605 WWH nss364@nyu.edu

Spencer, Joel T9-11 729 WWH 83219 spencer@cims.nyu.edu

Stepp, Elizabeth MW 12:30-1:30, TR 4-5 721 WWH es171@nyu.edu

Stern, Alon M 10-11 907 WWH N/A alon@cims.nyu.edu

Stringer, David  dgs316@nyu.edu

Tan, Zongjie F4:45-6 505 WWH zongjie.tan@nyu.edu

Tobasco, Ian  WWH tobasco@cims.nyu.edu

Tranchina, Daniel M 1-2 918 WWH 83109 tranchina@cims.nyu.edu

Tsishchanka, Kiryl T11-12, R5:30-6 722 WWH 83229 kiryl@cims.nyu.edu

Vinitwatanakhun, Yodsadhor W 12:30-2:30 705 WWH yv304@nyu.edu

Wei, Chen M5-7 1111 WWH weichen@cims.nyu.edu

Widmayer, Klaus W4-6 710 WWH klaus@cims.nyu.edu

Xia, Tianyi W1-3 605 WWH tx237@nyu.edu

Xiao, Xiao 905 WWH N/A xiao@cims.nyu.edu

Xing, Kainan W12:25-2:30 505 WWH kx246@nyu.edu

Yamada, Ray R3-5 907 WWH yamada@cims.nyu.edu

Yang, Ray M5:50-6:30, W1-2 619 WWH ryang@cims.nyu.edu

Young, Lai-Sang 830 WWH 83286 lsy@cims.nyu.edu

Youngren, Drew M2-3, W11-12, F10-12 721 WWH 83212 youngren@courant.nyu.edu

Zakharov, Dmitry R10-12 926 WWH dvzakharov@gmail.com

Zhang, Jiawei T2-3, R5-6 1105A WW cz08@icloud.com, calvinz

Zhu, Kangping F3:30-4:30 508 WWH 83138 kangping@cims.nyu.edu
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